
Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 1   Singles 8/14/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total D C B A

Open High Gun / Class

AAAAA

August 1 Day

3.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY 24 25 25 240510353 CO 9898A

3.4 BRUSMAN SR DAVID 24 24 24 244010105 OH 9696A/V

3.3 KITTELL HOWARD H 21 24 23 250310444 CO 9393A

1.5 BALLARD STEVE R 23 22 22 181518134 NM 8585B

1.1 DAVIDSON ROBERT I 25 23 23 241518131 NM 9595C/V

1.2 ANDASOLA EZEKIEL 24 25 17 250812149 CO 9191C

1.3 KISER HAROLD E 23 23 22 187800068 CO 8686C/V

1 8/14/2016 12:31:35 PM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 1   Singles 8/14/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total L SJ J V

Open High Gun / Class/Declared

2GBSV

August 1 Day

3.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY 24 25 25 240510353 CO 98A

3.4 BRUSMAN SR DAVID 24 24 24 244010105 OH 9696A/V

1.1 DAVIDSON ROBERT I 25 23 23 241518131 NM 9595C/V

3.3 KITTELL HOWARD H 21 24 23 250310444 CO 93A

1.2 ANDASOLA EZEKIEL 24 25 17 250812149 CO 91C

1.3 KISER HAROLD E 23 23 22 187800068 CO 8686C/V

1.5 BALLARD STEVE R 23 22 22 181518134 NM 85B

3 8/14/2016 12:31:35 PM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 2   Handicap 8/14/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total 18-21½ 22-24½ 25-27

Open High Gun / YardageAugust 1 Day

3.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY 25 22 23 250510353 CO 959527

3.2 BRUSMAN SR DAVID 23 24 23 244010105 OH 949425/V

3.3 KITTELL HOWARD H 20 24 23 240310444 CO 919127

3.4 FINOCHIO DAN N 22 21 23 239701686 CO 898925.5/V

2.2 SANTONASTASO MIKE A 25 24 24 210611984 CO 949424.5

2.4 POLFER ROGER V 21 23 25 247802083 CO 939323

2.3 KISER HAROLD E 20 17 23 227800068 CO 828222.5/V

1.1 DAVIDSON ROBERT I 24 22 22 231518131 NM 919118/V

1.4 KNEEBONE TERRY 23 21 21 230763788 CO 888821/V

1.5 BALLARD STEVE R 16 19 21 221518134 NM 787820

1 8/14/2016 12:32:23 PM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 2   Handicap 8/14/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total L SJ J V

Open High Gun / Yardage/Declared

2GBSV

August 1 Day

3.1 MARTINEZ HARVEY 25 22 23 250510353 CO 9527

3.2 BRUSMAN SR DAVID 23 24 23 244010105 OH 949425/V

2.2 SANTONASTASO MIKE A 25 24 24 210611984 CO 9424.5

2.4 POLFER ROGER V 21 23 25 247802083 CO 9323

3.3 KITTELL HOWARD H 20 24 23 240310444 CO 9127

1.1 DAVIDSON ROBERT I 24 22 22 231518131 NM 919118/V

3.4 FINOCHIO DAN N 22 21 23 239701686 CO 898925.5/V

1.4 KNEEBONE TERRY 23 21 21 230763788 CO 888821/V

2.3 KISER HAROLD E 20 17 23 227800068 CO 828222.5/V

1.5 BALLARD STEVE R 16 19 21 221518134 NM 7820

3 8/14/2016 12:32:24 PM


